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REAL ESTATE

Superb lot in one of 
Calloway County’s 
Premier Kentucky 
Lake subdivisions. 
This 1 acre lot has a 

direct path to the adja-
cent boat slips. A private 

dock can be built with 
TVA approval. The com-
munity features a wild-
life preserve with trails, 
boat slips, picnic areas 
and pavilion with infinity 
pool. A wonderful place 
to build your dream lake 
home and start building 

those lifetime family 
memories.$200,000

 Lovely Single Family 
Home for Sale. 3 br 2 

bath New roof, sid-
ing, gutter and paint. 
Carport, Near park, 
On corner lot. 739 

Beech Grove Road, 
Wickliffe, Ky. $118,800 

call 270-415-5941
FOR SALE BY OWNER 
- Single family home in 
Sedalia. 3 BR, 2 Bath, 
sits on 2 acres. Ask-

ing $70,000. For more 
info contact Al Lynn @ 

731-442-0366 (tfn) 
12 x 34 Cabin with front 
porch, metal roof, gas 

and wood heat, gas hot 
water heater, shower 

and electricity. Finished 
inside. $16,950 obo. 

Call for more info 270-
210-3996 leave mes-

sage if no one answers.
Cedar House, 3 BR,2 

full BA, Sunroom, 6 
acres. 270-898-1606 

House For Sale Ranch 
style, 3 bedroom, 2 full 

baths, Cedar siding. 
Sits on 6 acres. 116 
Darnell Rd. Benton 

42025. Call 270-404-
6972 for apointment.
100 ACRES sold all 
together.  Livingston 

County, near Elemen-
tary school. store, fire 
department. Can be 
used for residential 
or commercial. 10 
miles from Ky Lake 
270-210-6697 (tfn)

37 ACRES, Beautiful 
Building Site. 5050 
Metropolis Lake Rd, 

W. Paducah. $10,000 
per acre. Call 270-

210-4666 TFN
4 Adjacent 1 acres lots 

in Peninsula Subdivision 
on Lake of Egypt. Great 
year round fishing with 
no carp, barges, or big 
boats. 50 minutes from 
Paducah. $39,750 for 
all four. Might divide 
into 2 parcels. Call 

owner 314-239-6676.
LARGE KY LAKE 
LOT Mature trees, 

utilities, restricted to 
new construction or 

double wide. $24,900. 
270-970-8000  (tfn)
HOUSE FOR SALE 

1419 Friedman Lane, 
3 bedrooms, dining 
room, living room, 

sitting room, sunroom 
and a 2 car detached 

garage all on 1.08 
acres. $225,000 Jeri 
Duong 270-442-9572

294 Orchard Lane, 
Upland. 3 BR 1 Bath, 

1 Car Garage con-
verted to storage 

bonus room. LOTS OF 
NEW! $74,900. Paul 
Brown 765-573-5039 

or 765-506-2236.
HUGHES RE/MAX 
REALTY GROUP 

270 519-7889. (tfn)
FOR SALE REDUCED 
PRICE- Single family 

home in Sedalia. 3 BR, 
2 Bath, sits on 2 acres. 

Asking $70,000 or 
BEST OFFER. For more 
info contact Al Lynn @ 

731-442-0366 (tfn) 
Home for Sale -Excit-
ing Lowertown Home 
for sale in the historic 
lower-town section of 

Paducah, KY. 505 North 
5th St. 3/2. 1,548 sq. 

ft. Original hardwood 
floors, large garage/ 

workshop/ studio with 
half bath. A double lot 
by owner. (972)816-
8766 $140,000 (tfn)

Beautifully and totally 
renovated condo in 

exciting Lower Town, 
Paducah, KY. Stainless 
steel and granite kitch-
en, original wood floors, 
two master suites with 
attached baths.  Car-
port with storage. 2/3 

-2,140 sq. ft. $247,500. 
(972) 816-8766 (tfn)
New 2 BR home on 
200 Acres 7 mi. from 
West Baden dome, 

24 mi. from Crane on 
HWY 150. City water, 
new septic. Immediate 
occupancy. $450,000. 
812-385-0012.  (tfn)
Realtors Welcome at 

3% of Sale. New Con-
struction,  Conveniently 

located near I-24 in 
Metropolis, IL.  3 Bed-

rooms, Office, 2-Baths / 
whirlpool tub in master, 
kitchen features cherry 
cabinets, stainless steel 

appliances / break-
fast bar, screened-in 
porch  over-looking 
woods, corner lot - 

with sprinkler system 
and  2 car garage.  2 
Dove Ln.  618-524-
1130, 618-771-0541 

Paducah lot - .41acre 
lot located in an R-4 
zone. Owner origi-

nally had plans for a 
condo development. 
This property can be 
used for high density 
residential and office 
buildings. Call Ron 

Hughes RE/MAX Realty 
Group 270-519-7898 for 

complete details. (tfn)
Beautiful 4-5 bdrm 3 

full bath home boasting 
over 3300 living sq ft. 

This property is a must 
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